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Business, Manag 0155-9982 Accounting Forum
Business, Manag 0361-3682 Accounting, Organizations and Society
Business, Manag 0882-6110 Advances in Accounting
Business, Manag 0160-7383 Annals of Tourism Research
Business, Manag 0007-6813 Business Horizons
Business, Manag 0264-2751 Cities
Business, Manag 1045-2354 Critical Perspectives on Accounting
Business, Manag 0167-9236 Decision Support Systems
Business, Manag 1742-2876 Digital Investigation
Business, Manag 1567-4223 Electronic Commerce Research and Applications
Business, Manag 1566-0141 Emerging Markets Review
Business, Manag 0263-2373 European Management Journal
Business, Manag 0149-7189 Evaluation and Program Planning
Business, Manag 0957-4174 Expert Systems with Applications
Business, Manag 0016-3287 Futures
Business, Manag 0740-624X Government Information Quarterly
Business, Manag 1053-4822 Human Resource Management Review
Business, Manag 0970-3896 IIMB Management Review
Business, Manag 0019-8501 Industrial Marketing Management
Business, Manag 0378-7206 Information & Management
Business, Manag 1471-7727 Information and Organization
Business, Manag 0306-4379 Information Systems
Business, Manag 1754-4548 Infosecurity
Business, Manag 0969-5931 International Business Review
Business, Manag 1467-0895 International Journal of Accounting Information Systems
Business, Manag 0169-2070 International Journal of Forecasting
Business, Manag 0278-4319 International Journal of Hospitality Management
Business, Manag 0268-4012 International Journal of Information Management
Business, Manag 0147-1767 International Journal of Intercultural Relations
Business, Manag 0263-7863 International Journal of Project Management
Business, Manag 0167-8116 International Journal of Research in Marketing
Business, Manag 0165-4101 Journal of Accounting and Economics
Business, Manag 0278-4254 Journal of Accounting and Public Policy
Business, Manag 0748-5751 Journal of Accounting Education
Business, Manag 0969-6997 Journal of Air Transport Management
Business, Manag 0148-2963 Journal of Business Research
Business, Manag 0883-9026 Journal of Business Venturing
Business, Manag 1815-5669 Journal of Contemporary Accounting & Economics
Business, Manag 0929-1199 Journal of Corporate Finance
Business, Manag 0167-2681 Journal of Economic Behavior & Organization
Business, Manag 0167-4870 Journal of Economic Psychology
Business, Manag 0148-6195 Journal of Economics and Business
Business, Manag 0923-4748 Journal of Engineering and Technology Management
Business, Manag 1877-8585 Journal of Family Business Strategy
Business, Manag 0304-405X Journal of Financial Economics
Business, Manag 1061-9518 Journal of International Accounting, Auditing and Taxation
Business, Manag 1075-4253 Journal of International Management
Business, Manag 0272-6963 Journal of Operations Management
Business, Manag 1478-4092 Journal of Purchasing and Supply Management
Business, Manag 0022-4359 Journal of Retailing
Business, Manag 0969-6989 Journal of Retailing and Consumer Services
Business, Manag 0001-8791 Journal of Vocational Behavior
Business, Manag 1090-9516 Journal of World Business
Business, Manag 0024-6301 Long Range Planning
Business, Manag 1044-5005 Management Accounting Research
Business, Manag 0305-0483 Omega
Business, Manag 0749-5978 Organizational Behavior and Human Decision Processes
Business, Manag 0090-2616 Organizational Dynamics
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Business, Manag 0363-8111 Public Relations Review
Business, Manag 1052-0457 Research in Accounting Regulation
Business, Manag 0275-5319 Research in International Business and Finance
Business, Manag 0191-3085 Research in Organizational Behavior
Business, Manag 0276-5624 Research in Social Stratification and Mobility
Business, Manag 0048-7333 Research Policy
Business, Manag 0925-7535 Safety Science
Business, Manag 0956-5221 Scandinavian Journal of Management
Business, Manag 0038-0121 Socio-Economic Planning Sciences
Business, Manag 1441-3523 Sport Management Review
Business, Manag 0040-1625 Technological Forecasting and Social Change
Business, Manag 0160-791X Technology in Society
Business, Manag 0166-4972 Technovation
Business, Manag 0308-5961 Telecommunications Policy
Business, Manag 0890-8389 The British Accounting Review
Business, Manag 1040-6190 The Electricity Journal
Business, Manag 0020-7063 The International Journal of Accounting
Business, Manag 1047-8310 The Journal of High Technology Management Research
Business, Manag 0963-8687 The Journal of Strategic Information Systems
Business, Manag 1048-9843 The Leadership Quarterly
Business, Manag 0261-5177 Tourism Management
Business, Manag 1366-5545 Transportation Research Part E: Logistics and Transportation Review
Business, Manag 0957-1787 Utilities Policy
Business, Manag 0172-2190 World Patent Information
Decision Scienc 0361-3682 Accounting, Organizations and Society
Decision Scienc 1474-0346 Advanced Engineering Informatics
Decision Scienc 0005-1098 Automatica
Decision Scienc 0167-9473 Computational Statistics & Data Analysis
Decision Scienc 0920-5489 Computer Standards & Interfaces
Decision Scienc 0360-8352 Computers & Industrial Engineering
Decision Scienc 0305-0548 Computers & Operations Research
Decision Scienc 0166-3615 Computers in Industry
Decision Scienc 1045-2354 Critical Perspectives on Accounting
Decision Scienc 0167-9236 Decision Support Systems
Decision Scienc 1572-5286 Discrete Optimization
Decision Scienc 1567-4223 Electronic Commerce Research and Applications
Decision Scienc 0377-2217 European Journal of Operational Research
Decision Scienc 0957-4174 Expert Systems with Applications
Decision Scienc 0165-0114 Fuzzy Sets and Systems
Decision Scienc 0378-7206 Information & Management
Decision Scienc 1471-7727 Information and Organization
Decision Scienc 0020-0255 Information Sciences
Decision Scienc 0306-4379 Information Systems
Decision Scienc 0167-6687 Insurance: Mathematics and Economics
Decision Scienc 1467-0895 International Journal of Accounting Information Systems
Decision Scienc 0888-613X International Journal of Approximate Reasoning
Decision Scienc 0169-2070 International Journal of Forecasting
Decision Scienc 0925-5273 International Journal of Production Economics
Decision Scienc 0923-4748 Journal of Engineering and Technology Management
Decision Scienc 1751-1577 Journal of Informetrics
Decision Scienc 0047-259X Journal of Multivariate Analysis
Decision Scienc 0272-6963 Journal of Operations Management
Decision Scienc 1478-4092 Journal of Purchasing and Supply Management
Decision Scienc 0378-3758 Journal of Statistical Planning and Inference
Decision Scienc 0016-0032 Journal of the Franklin Institute
Decision Scienc 1226-3192 Journal of the Korean Statistical Society
Decision Scienc 1570-6672 Journal of Transportation Systems Engineering and Information Technology
Decision Scienc 1044-5005 Management Accounting Research
Decision Scienc 0895-7177 Mathematical and Computer Modelling
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Decision Scienc 0165-4896 Mathematical Social Sciences
Decision Scienc 0378-4754 Mathematics and Computers in Simulation
Decision Scienc 0305-0483 Omega
Decision Scienc 0167-6377 Operations Research Letters
Decision Scienc 0166-5316 Performance Evaluation
Decision Scienc 0048-7333 Research Policy
Decision Scienc 1569-190X Simulation Modelling Practice and Theory
Decision Scienc 0038-0121 Socio-Economic Planning Sciences
Decision Scienc 1877-5845 Spatial and Spatio-temporal Epidemiology
Decision Scienc 1572-3127 Statistical Methodology
Decision Scienc 0167-7152 Statistics & Probability Letters
Decision Scienc 0304-4149 Stochastic Processes and their Applications
Decision Scienc 1876-7354 Surveys in Operations Research and Management Science
Decision Scienc 0167-6911 Systems & Control Letters
Decision Scienc 0040-1625 Technological Forecasting and Social Change
Decision Scienc 0166-4972 Technovation
Decision Scienc 1047-8310 The Journal of High Technology Management Research
Decision Scienc 0963-8687 The Journal of Strategic Information Systems
Decision Scienc 0965-8564 Transportation Research Part A: Policy and Practice
Decision Scienc 0191-2615 Transportation Research Part B: Methodological
Decision Scienc 0968-090X Transportation Research Part C: Emerging Technologies
Decision Scienc 1366-5545 Transportation Research Part E: Logistics and Transportation Review
Economics_ Eco 0882-6110 Advances in Accounting
Economics_ Eco 1043-951X China Economic Review
Economics_ Eco 1045-2354 Critical Perspectives on Accounting
Economics_ Eco 0921-8009 Ecological Economics
Economics_ Eco 0264-9993 Economic Modelling
Economics_ Eco 0939-3625 Economic Systems
Economics_ Eco 1570-677X Economics & Human Biology
Economics_ Eco 0165-1765 Economics Letters
Economics_ Eco 0272-7757 Economics of Education Review
Economics_ Eco 1566-0141 Emerging Markets Review
Economics_ Eco 0140-9883 Energy Economics
Economics_ Eco 0014-2921 European Economic Review
Economics_ Eco 0176-2680 European Journal of Political Economy
Economics_ Eco 0014-4983 Explorations in Economic History
Economics_ Eco 1544-6123 Finance Research Letters
Economics_ Eco 0306-9192 Food Policy
Economics_ Eco 0899-8256 Games and Economic Behavior
Economics_ Eco 0016-7185 Geoforum
Economics_ Eco 1044-0283 Global Finance Journal
Economics_ Eco 0167-6245 Information Economics and Policy
Economics_ Eco 0167-6687 Insurance: Mathematics and Economics
Economics_ Eco 0969-5931 International Business Review
Economics_ Eco 0169-2070 International Journal of Forecasting
Economics_ Eco 0167-7187 International Journal of Industrial Organization
Economics_ Eco 0925-5273 International Journal of Production Economics
Economics_ Eco 1059-0560 International Review of Economics & Finance
Economics_ Eco 1057-5219 International Review of Financial Analysis
Economics_ Eco 0144-8188 International Review of Law and Economics
Economics_ Eco 0922-1425 Japan and the World Economy
Economics_ Eco 0165-4101 Journal of Accounting and Economics
Economics_ Eco 1514-0326 Journal of Applied Economics
Economics_ Eco 1049-0078 Journal of Asian Economics
Economics_ Eco 0378-4266 Journal of Banking & Finance
Economics_ Eco 0147-5967 Journal of Comparative Economics
Economics_ Eco 1815-5669 Journal of Contemporary Accounting & Economics
Economics_ Eco 0929-1199 Journal of Corporate Finance
Economics_ Eco 0304-3878 Journal of Development Economics
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Physics and Astr0301-4622 Biophysical Chemistry

Economics_ Eco 0304-4076 Journal of Econometrics
Economics_ Eco 0167-2681 Journal of Economic Behavior & Organization
Economics_ Eco 0165-1889 Journal of Economic Dynamics and Control
Economics_ Eco 0167-4870 Journal of Economic Psychology
Economics_ Eco 0022-0531 Journal of Economic Theory
Economics_ Eco 0148-6195 Journal of Economics and Business
Economics_ Eco 0927-5398 Journal of Empirical Finance
Economics_ Eco 0095-0696 Journal of Environmental Economics and Management
Economics_ Eco 0304-405X Journal of Financial Economics
Economics_ Eco 1042-9573 Journal of Financial Intermediation
Economics_ Eco 1386-4181 Journal of Financial Markets
Economics_ Eco 1572-3089 Journal of Financial Stability
Economics_ Eco 1104-6899 Journal of Forest Economics
Economics_ Eco 0167-6296 Journal of Health Economics
Economics_ Eco 1051-1377 Journal of Housing Economics
Economics_ Eco 1061-9518 Journal of International Accounting, Auditing and Taxation
Economics_ Eco 0022-1996 Journal of International Economics
Economics_ Eco 1042-4431 Journal of International Financial Markets, Institutions and Money
Economics_ Eco 0261-5606 Journal of International Money and Finance
Economics_ Eco 0164-0704 Journal of Macroeconomics
Economics_ Eco 0304-4068 Journal of Mathematical Economics
Economics_ Eco 0304-3932 Journal of Monetary Economics
Economics_ Eco 1042-444X Journal of Multinational Financial Management
Economics_ Eco 0161-8938 Journal of Policy Modeling
Economics_ Eco 0047-2727 Journal of Public Economics
Economics_ Eco 0889-1583 Journal of the Japanese and International Economies
Economics_ Eco 0094-1190 Journal of Urban Economics
Economics_ Eco 1090-9516 Journal of World Business
Economics_ Eco 0927-5371 Labour Economics
Economics_ Eco 1044-5005 Management Accounting Research
Economics_ Eco 0165-4896 Mathematical Social Sciences
Economics_ Eco 0927-538X Pacific-Basin Finance Journal
Economics_ Eco 0378-4371 Physica A: Statistical Mechanics and its Applications
Economics_ Eco 0166-0462 Regional Science and Urban Economics
Economics_ Eco 1090-9443 Research in Economics
Economics_ Eco 0275-5319 Research in International Business and Finance
Economics_ Eco 0276-5624 Research in Social Stratification and Mobility
Economics_ Eco 0739-8859 Research in Transportation Economics
Economics_ Eco 0048-7333 Research Policy
Economics_ Eco 0928-7655 Resource and Energy Economics
Economics_ Eco 0301-4207 Resources Policy
Economics_ Eco 1094-2025 Review of Economic Dynamics
Economics_ Eco 1058-3300 Review of Financial Economics
Economics_ Eco 0038-0121 Socio-Economic Planning Sciences
Economics_ Eco 0954-349X Structural Change and Economic Dynamics
Economics_ Eco 1053-5357 The Journal of Socio-Economics
Economics_ Eco 1062-9408 The North American Journal of Economics and Finance
Economics_ Eco 1062-9769 The Quarterly Review of Economics and Finance
Economics_ Eco 0305-750X World Development
Physics and Ast 0001-8686 Advances in Colloid and Interface Science
Physics and Ast 0273-1177 Advances in Space Research
Physics and Ast 0003-4916 Annals of Physics
Physics and Ast 0146-6453 Annals of the ICRP
Physics and Ast 0003-682X Applied Acoustics
Physics and Ast 0969-8043 Applied Radiation and Isotopes
Physics and Ast 0169-4332 Applied Surface Science
Physics and Ast 0927-6505 Astroparticle Physics
Physics and Ast 0092-640X Atomic Data and Nuclear Data Tables
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Physics and Astr1566-1199 Organic Electronics

Physics and Ast 0960-0779 Chaos, Solitons & Fractals
Physics and Ast 0301-0104 Chemical Physics
Physics and Ast 0009-2614 Chemical Physics Letters
Physics and Ast 0275-1062 Chinese Astronomy and Astrophysics
Physics and Ast 0927-7757 Colloids and Surfaces A: Physicochemical and Engineering Aspects
Physics and Ast 0927-7765 Colloids and Surfaces B: Biointerfaces
Physics and Ast 1007-5704 Communications in Nonlinear Science and Numerical Simulation
Physics and Ast 1631-0705 Comptes Rendus Physique
Physics and Ast 0010-4655 Computer Physics Communications
Physics and Ast 0011-2275 Cryogenics
Physics and Ast 1567-1739 Current Applied Physics
Physics and Ast 1359-0294 Current Opinion in Colloid & Interface Science
Physics and Ast 1574-1818 High Energy Density Physics
Physics and Ast 0019-1035 Icarus
Physics and Ast 1350-4495 Infrared Physics & Technology
Physics and Ast 1387-3806 International Journal of Mass Spectrometry
Physics and Ast 0020-7462 International Journal of Non-Linear Mechanics
Physics and Ast 1364-6826 Journal of Atmospheric and Solar-Terrestrial Physics
Physics and Ast 0021-9797 Journal of Colloid and Interface Science
Physics and Ast 0021-9991 Journal of Computational Physics
Physics and Ast 0022-0248 Journal of Crystal Growth
Physics and Ast 0368-2048 Journal of Electron Spectroscopy and Related Phenomena
Physics and Ast 0304-3886 Journal of Electrostatics
Physics and Ast 0265-931X Journal of Environmental Radioactivity
Physics and Ast 0393-0440 Journal of Geometry and Physics
Physics and Ast 0022-2313 Journal of Luminescence
Physics and Ast 1090-7807 Journal of Magnetic Resonance
Physics and Ast 0304-8853 Journal of Magnetism and Magnetic Materials
Physics and Ast 1093-3263 Journal of Molecular Graphics and Modelling
Physics and Ast 0167-7322 Journal of Molecular Liquids
Physics and Ast 0022-2852 Journal of Molecular Spectroscopy
Physics and Ast 0022-2860 Journal of Molecular Structure
Physics and Ast 0166-1280 Journal of Molecular Structure: THEOCHEM
Physics and Ast 0022-3115 Journal of Nuclear Materials
Physics and Ast 0022-3697 Journal of Physics and Chemistry of Solids
Physics and Ast 0022-4073 Journal of Quantitative Spectroscopy and Radiative Transfer
Physics and Ast 0022-460X Journal of Sound and Vibration
Physics and Ast 0730-725X Magnetic Resonance Imaging
Physics and Ast 0921-5107 Materials Science and Engineering: B
Physics and Ast 1873-1988 Metamaterials
Physics and Ast 0167-9317 Microelectronic Engineering
Physics and Ast 0968-4328 Micron
Physics and Ast 1748-0132 Nano Today
Physics and Ast 1384-1076 New Astronomy
Physics and Ast 1387-6473 New Astronomy Reviews
Physics and Ast

Physics and Ast

0090-3752

0168-9002

Nuclear Data Sheets
Nuclear Instruments and Methods in Physics Research Section A:

Physics and Ast 0168-583X

Accelerators, Spectrometers, Detectors and Associated Equipment
Nuclear Instruments and Methods in Physics Research Section B: Beam
Interactions with Materials and Atoms

Physics and Ast 0375-9474 Nuclear Physics A
Physics and Ast 0550-3213 Nuclear Physics B
Physics and Ast 0920-5632 Nuclear Physics B - Proceedings Supplements
Physics and Ast 0925-3467 Optical Materials
Physics and Ast 0030-3992 Optics & Laser Technology
Physics and Ast 0143-8166 Optics and Lasers in Engineering
Physics and Ast 0030-4018 Optics Communications
Physics and Ast 0030-4026 Optik - International Journal for Light and Electron Optics
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Psychology 0885-2014 Cognitive Development

Physics and Ast 1569-4410 Photonics and Nanostructures - Fundamentals and Applications
Physics and Ast 0378-4371 Physica A: Statistical Mechanics and its Applications
Physics and Ast 0921-4526 Physica B: Condensed Matter
Physics and Ast 0921-4534 Physica C: Superconductivity
Physics and Ast 0167-2789 Physica D: Nonlinear Phenomena
Physics and Ast 1386-9477 Physica E: Low-dimensional Systems and Nanostructures
Physics and Ast 1120-1797 Physica Medica
Physics and Ast 0375-9601 Physics Letters A
Physics and Ast 0370-2693 Physics Letters B
Physics and Ast 1571-0645 Physics of Life Reviews
Physics and Ast 1875-3892 Physics Procedia
Physics and Ast 0370-1573 Physics Reports
Physics and Ast 0032-0633 Planetary and Space Science
Physics and Ast 0960-8974 Progress in Crystal Growth and Characterization of Materials
Physics and Ast 0079-6565 Progress in Nuclear Magnetic Resonance Spectroscopy
Physics and Ast 0146-6410 Progress in Particle and Nuclear Physics
Physics and Ast 0079-6727 Progress in Quantum Electronics
Physics and Ast 0079-6816 Progress in Surface Science
Physics and Ast 1350-4487 Radiation Measurements
Physics and Ast 0969-806X Radiation Physics and Chemistry
Physics and Ast 0034-4877 Reports on Mathematical Physics
Physics and Ast 0924-4247 Sensors and Actuators A: Physical
Physics and Ast 0038-1098 Solid State Communications
Physics and Ast 0167-2738 Solid State Ionics
Physics and Ast 0038-1101 Solid-State Electronics
Physics and Ast

Physics and Ast

1752-9298

1355-2198

Space Research Today
Studies in History and Philosophy of Science Part B: Studies in History and
Philosophy of Modern Physics

Physics and Ast 0749-6036 Superlattices and Microstructures
Physics and Ast 0257-8972 Surface and Coatings Technology
Physics and Ast 0039-6028 Surface Science
Physics and Ast 0167-5729 Surface Science Reports
Physics and Ast 0040-6090 Thin Solid Films
Physics and Ast 0304-3991 Ultramicroscopy
Physics and Ast 0041-624X Ultrasonics
Physics and Ast 1350-4177 Ultrasonics Sonochemistry
Physics and Ast 0042-207X Vacuum
Physics and Ast 0165-2125 Wave Motion
Psychology 0361-3682 Accounting, Organizations and Society
Psychology 0001-6918 Acta Psychologica
Psychology 0306-4603 Addictive Behaviors
Psychology 1359-1789 Aggression and Violent Behavior
Psychology 0003-4487 Annales Médico-psychologiques, revue psychiatrique
Psychology 0962-1849 Applied and Preventive Psychology
Psychology 0883-9417 Archives of Psychiatric Nursing
Psychology 1876-2018 Asian Journal of Psychiatry
Psychology 0005-7894 Behavior Therapy
Psychology 0005-7967 Behaviour Research and Therapy
Psychology 0301-0511 Biological Psychology
Psychology 1740-1445 Body Image
Psychology 0278-2626 Brain and Cognition
Psychology 0093-934X Brain and Language
Psychology 0889-1591 Brain, Behavior, and Immunity
Psychology 0145-2134 Child Abuse & Neglect
Psychology 0190-7409 Children and Youth Services Review
Psychology 0272-7358 Clinical Psychology Review
Psychology 0010-0277 Cognition
Psychology 1077-7229 Cognitive and Behavioral Practice



Psychology 1755-2966 Mental Health and Physical Activity

Psychology 0010-0285 Cognitive Psychology
Psychology 1389-0417 Cognitive Systems Research
Psychology 0010-440X Comprehensive Psychiatry
Psychology 0885-2308 Computer Speech & Language
Psychology 0747-5632 Computers in Human Behavior
Psychology 1053-8100 Consciousness and Cognition
Psychology 0361-476X Contemporary Educational Psychology
Psychology 0273-2297 Developmental Review
Psychology 0885-2006 Early Childhood Research Quarterly
Psychology 1471-0153 Eating Behaviors
Psychology 1747-938X Educational Research Review
Psychology 1755-4586 Emotion, Space and Society
Psychology 1090-3801 European Journal of Pain
Psychology 1754-3207 European Journal of Pain Supplements
Psychology 0924-977X European Neuropsychopharmacology
Psychology 0149-7189 Evaluation and Program Planning
Psychology 1090-5138 Evolution and Human Behavior
Psychology 0018-506X Hormones and Behavior
Psychology 0167-9457 Human Movement Science
Psychology 1053-4822 Human Resource Management Review
Psychology 0163-6383 Infant Behavior and Development
Psychology 0160-2896 Intelligence
Psychology 0953-5438 Interacting with Computers
Psychology 1071-5819 International Journal of Human-Computer Studies
Psychology 0147-1767 International Journal of Intercultural Relations
Psychology 0160-2527 International Journal of Law and Psychiatry
Psychology 0167-8760 International Journal of Psychophysiology
Psychology 0167-8116 International Journal of Research in Marketing
Psychology 0140-1971 Journal of Adolescence
Psychology 0887-6185 Journal of Anxiety Disorders
Psychology 0193-3973 Journal of Applied Developmental Psychology
Psychology 0005-7916 Journal of Behavior Therapy and Experimental Psychiatry
Psychology 0148-2963 Journal of Business Research
Psychology 0021-9924 Journal of Communication Disorders
Psychology 0047-2352 Journal of Criminal Justice
Psychology 0167-4870 Journal of Economic Psychology
Psychology 0272-4944 Journal of Environmental Psychology
Psychology 0022-0965 Journal of Experimental Child Psychology
Psychology 0022-1031 Journal of Experimental Social Psychology
Psychology 0094-730X Journal of Fluency Disorders
Psychology 1752-928X Journal of Forensic and Legal Medicine
Psychology 0022-2496 Journal of Mathematical Psychology
Psychology 0749-596X Journal of Memory and Language
Psychology 0911-6044 Journal of Neurolinguistics
Psychology 1499-4046 Journal of Nutrition Education and Behavior
Psychology 0378-2166 Journal of Pragmatics
Psychology 0022-3956 Journal of Psychiatric Research
Psychology 0022-3999 Journal of Psychosomatic Research
Psychology 0092-6566 Journal of Research in Personality
Psychology 0022-4359 Journal of Retailing
Psychology 0022-4405 Journal of School Psychology
Psychology 0740-5472 Journal of Substance Abuse Treatment
Psychology 0001-8791 Journal of Vocational Behavior
Psychology 0271-5309 Language & Communication
Psychology 1041-6080 Learning and Individual Differences
Psychology 0959-4752 Learning and Instruction
Psychology 0023-9690 Learning and Motivation
Psychology 0014-3855 L'Évolution Psychiatrique



Social Sciences 8755-4615 Computers and Composition

Psychology 0197-4580 Neurobiology of Aging
Psychology 1074-7427 Neurobiology of Learning and Memory
Psychology 0222-9617 Neuropsychiatrie de l'Enfance et de l'Adolescence
Psychology 0028-3932 Neuropsychologia
Psychology 0149-7634 Neuroscience & Biobehavioral Reviews
Psychology 0732-118X New Ideas in Psychology
Psychology 0749-5978 Organizational Behavior and Human Decision Processes
Psychology 0090-2616 Organizational Dynamics
Psychology 0304-3959 Pain
Psychology 0191-8869 Personality and Individual Differences
Psychology 1269-1763 Pratiques Psychologiques
Psychology 0165-1781 Psychiatry Research
Psychology 0925-4927 Psychiatry Research: Neuroimaging
Psychology 0033-2984 Psychologie Française
Psychology 1469-0292 Psychology of Sport and Exercise
Psychology 0306-4530 Psychoneuroendocrinology
Psychology 1750-9467 Research in Autism Spectrum Disorders
Psychology 0891-4222 Research in Developmental Disabilities
Psychology 0191-3085 Research in Organizational Behavior

Revue Européenne de Psychologie Appliquée/European Review of Applied
Psychology

1162-9088 Psychology
Psychology 0956-5221 Scandinavian Journal of Management
Psychology 0920-9964 Schizophrenia Research
Psychology 1059-1311 Seizure
Psychology 1158-1360 Sexologies
Psychology 0277-9536 Social Science & Medicine
Psychology 0167-6393 Speech Communication
Psychology 0040-1625 Technological Forecasting and Social Change
Psychology 0197-4556 The Arts in Psychotherapy
Psychology 0732-3123 The Journal of Mathematical Behavior
Psychology 1048-9843 The Leadership Quarterly
Psychology 0362-3319 The Social Science Journal
Psychology 1871-1871 Thinking Skills and Creativity
Psychology 1369-8478 Transportation Research Part F: Traffic Psychology and Behaviour
Psychology 1364-6613 Trends in Cognitive Sciences
Social Sciences 0001-4575 Accident Analysis & Prevention
Social Sciences 0361-3682 Accounting, Organizations and Society
Social Sciences 1040-2608 Advances in Life Course Research
Social Sciences 1359-1789 Aggression and Violent Behavior
Social Sciences 0741-8329 Alcohol

ALTER - European Journal of Disability Research / Revue Européenne de
Social Sciences

1875-0672 Recherche sur le Handicap
Social Sciences 0160-7383 Annals of Tourism Research
Social Sciences 0003-6870 Applied Ergonomics
Social Sciences 0143-6228 Applied Geography
Social Sciences 1563-0110 Archaeology, Ethnology and Anthropology of Eurasia
Social Sciences 1075-2935 Assessing Writing
Social Sciences 0093-934X Brain and Language
Social Sciences 0145-2134 Child Abuse & Neglect
Social Sciences 0190-7409 Children and Youth Services Review
Social Sciences 0264-2751 Cities
Social Sciences 0010-0277 Cognition
Social Sciences 0010-0285 Cognitive Psychology
Social Sciences 0967-067X Communist and Post-Communist Studies
Social Sciences 0267-3649 Computer Law & Security Review
Social Sciences 0885-2308 Computer Speech & Language
Social Sciences 0360-1315 Computers & Education
Social Sciences 0305-0548 Computers & Operations Research



Social Sciences 1054-139X Journal of Adolescent Health

Social Sciences 0747-5632 Computers in Human Behavior
Social Sciences 0198-9715 Computers, Environment and Urban Systems
Social Sciences 0361-476X Contemporary Educational Psychology
Social Sciences 1045-2354 Critical Perspectives on Accounting
Social Sciences 1877-3435 Current Opinion in Environmental Sustainability
Social Sciences 1125-7865 Dendrochronologia
Social Sciences 0273-2297 Developmental Review
Social Sciences 0141-9382 Displays
Social Sciences 0376-8716 Drug and Alcohol Dependence
Social Sciences 0885-2006 Early Childhood Research Quarterly
Social Sciences 0272-7757 Economics of Education Review
Social Sciences 1749-7728 Education for Chemical Engineers
Social Sciences 1747-938X Educational Research Review
Social Sciences 0261-3794 Electoral Studies
Social Sciences 1755-4586 Emotion, Space and Society
Social Sciences 0160-9327 Endeavour
Social Sciences 0973-0826 Energy for Sustainable Development
Social Sciences 0301-4215 Energy Policy
Social Sciences 0889-4906 English for Specific Purposes
Social Sciences 0195-9255 Environmental Impact Assessment Review
Social Sciences 1462-9011 Environmental Science & Policy
Social Sciences 0149-7189 Evaluation and Program Planning
Social Sciences 0014-4983 Explorations in Economic History
Social Sciences 0306-9192 Food Policy
Social Sciences 0379-0738 Forensic Science International
Social Sciences 1875-1741 Forensic Science International Supplement Series
Social Sciences 1872-4973 Forensic Science International: Genetics
Social Sciences 1875-1768 Forensic Science International: Genetics Supplement Series
Social Sciences 0016-3287 Futures
Social Sciences 0016-7185 Geoforum
Social Sciences 1875-3728 Geography and Natural Resources
Social Sciences 0959-3780 Global Environmental Change
Social Sciences 0740-624X Government Information Quarterly
Social Sciences 0197-3975 Habitat International
Social Sciences 1353-8292 Health & Place
Social Sciences 1877-1319 Health Outcomes Research in Medicine
Social Sciences 0315-0860 Historia Mathematica
Social Sciences 0191-6599 History of European Ideas
Social Sciences 0018-442X HOMO - Journal of Comparative Human Biology
Social Sciences 0167-9457 Human Movement Science
Social Sciences 1471-7727 Information and Organization
Social Sciences 0306-4573 Information Processing & Management
Social Sciences 1363-4127 Information Security Technical Report
Social Sciences 0953-5438 Interacting with Computers
Social Sciences 1874-5482 International Journal of Critical Infrastructure Protection
Social Sciences 0955-3959 International Journal of Drug Policy
Social Sciences 0738-0593 International Journal of Educational Development
Social Sciences 0883-0355 International Journal of Educational Research
Social Sciences 1071-5819 International Journal of Human-Computer Studies
Social Sciences 0169-8141 International Journal of Industrial Ergonomics
Social Sciences 0268-4012 International Journal of Information Management
Social Sciences 0147-1767 International Journal of Intercultural Relations
Social Sciences 0160-2527 International Journal of Law and Psychiatry
Social Sciences 1756-0616 International Journal of Law, Crime and Justice
Social Sciences 0020-7489 International Journal of Nursing Studies
Social Sciences 0144-8188 International Review of Law and Economics
Social Sciences 0278-4254 Journal of Accounting and Public Policy
Social Sciences 0748-5751 Journal of Accounting Education



Social Sciences 0951-8320 Reliability Engineering & System Safety
Social Sciences 0048-721X Religion

Social Sciences 0890-4065 Journal of Aging Studies
Social Sciences 0969-6997 Journal of Air Transport Management
Social Sciences 0278-4165 Journal of Anthropological Archaeology
Social Sciences 0193-3973 Journal of Applied Developmental Psychology
Social Sciences 0305-4403 Journal of Archaeological Science
Social Sciences 0021-9924 Journal of Communication Disorders
Social Sciences 0047-2352 Journal of Criminal Justice
Social Sciences 1296-2074 Journal of Cultural Heritage
Social Sciences 1475-1585 Journal of English for Academic Purposes
Social Sciences 0301-4797 Journal of Environmental Management
Social Sciences 0272-4944 Journal of Environmental Psychology
Social Sciences 1879-3665 Journal of Eurasian Studies
Social Sciences 0094-730X Journal of Fluency Disorders
Social Sciences 1752-928X Journal of Forensic and Legal Medicine
Social Sciences 1104-6899 Journal of Forest Economics
Social Sciences 0305-7488 Journal of Historical Geography
Social Sciences 1751-1577 Journal of Informetrics
Social Sciences 0304-4181 Journal of Medieval History
Social Sciences 0749-596X Journal of Memory and Language
Social Sciences 0911-6044 Journal of Neurolinguistics
Social Sciences 1499-4046 Journal of Nutrition Education and Behavior
Social Sciences 0095-4470 Journal of Phonetics
Social Sciences 0378-2166 Journal of Pragmatics
Social Sciences 0743-0167 Journal of Rural Studies
Social Sciences 0022-4375 Journal of Safety Research
Social Sciences 0022-4405 Journal of School Psychology
Social Sciences 1060-3743 Journal of Second Language Writing
Social Sciences 0966-6923 Journal of Transport Geography
Social Sciences 1570-6672 Journal of Transportation Systems Engineering and Information Technology
Social Sciences 0892-1997 Journal of Voice
Social Sciences 0264-8377 Land Use Policy
Social Sciences 0169-2046 Landscape and Urban Planning
Social Sciences 0271-5309 Language & Communication
Social Sciences 0388-0001 Language Sciences
Social Sciences 0003-5521 L'Anthropologie
Social Sciences 1041-6080 Learning and Individual Differences
Social Sciences 0959-4752 Learning and Instruction
Social Sciences 1344-6223 Legal Medicine
Social Sciences 0740-8188 Library & Information Science Research
Social Sciences 1464-9055 Library Collections, Acquisitions, and Technical Services
Social Sciences 0024-3841 Lingua
Social Sciences 0898-5898 Linguistics and Education

0308-597X Marine PolicySocial Sciences
1246-7391 Médecine & DroitSocial Sciences
0266-6138 MidwiferySocial Sciences
1471-5953 Nurse Education in PracticeSocial Sciences
0260-6917 Nurse Education TodaySocial Sciences

Social Sciences 0030-4387 Orbis
Social Sciences 0090-2616 Organizational Dynamics
Social Sciences 0304-422X Poetics
Social Sciences 1449-4035 Policy and Society
Social Sciences 0962-6298 Political Geography
Social Sciences 1877-0428 Procedia – Social and Behavioral Sciences
Social Sciences 0305-9006 Progress in Planning
Social Sciences 1469-0292 Psychology of Sport and Exercise
Social Sciences 0033-3506 Public Health
Social Sciences 0944-5587 Public Health Forum



Social Sciences 0172-2190 World Patent Information
Social Sciences 1865-9217 Zeitschrift für Evidenz, Fortbildung und Qualität im Gesundheitswesen

Social Sciences 0968-8080 Reproductive Health Matters
Social Sciences 1750-9467 Research in Autism Spectrum Disorders
Social Sciences 0891-4222 Research in Developmental Disabilities
Social Sciences 0276-5624 Research in Social Stratification and Mobility
Social Sciences 0739-8859 Research in Transportation Economics
Social Sciences 0301-4207 Resources Policy
Social Sciences 0921-3449 Resources, Conservation and Recycling
Social Sciences 0304-3479 Russian Literature
Social Sciences 0925-7535 Safety Science
Social Sciences 1355-0306 Science & Justice
Social Sciences 0098-7913 Serials Review
Social Sciences 0378-8733 Social Networks
Social Sciences 0277-9536 Social Science & Medicine
Social Sciences 0049-089X Social Science Research
Social Sciences 0038-0296 Sociologie du Travail
Social Sciences 0265-9646 Space Policy
Social Sciences 1877-5845 Spatial and Spatio-temporal Epidemiology
Social Sciences 0167-6393 Speech Communication
Social Sciences 1441-3523 Sport Management Review
Social Sciences
Social Sciences

0191-491X
0039-3681

Studies in Educational Evaluation
Studies in History and Philosophy of Science Part A

Social Sciences
1355-2198

Studies in History and Philosophy of Science Part B: Studies in History and
Philosophy of Modern Physics

Social Sciences
Studies in History and Philosophy of Science Part C: Studies in History and

1369-8486 Philosophy of Biological and Biomedical Sciences
Social Sciences 1876-7354 Surveys in Operations Research and Management Science
Social Sciences 0346-251X System
Social Sciences 0742-051X Teaching and Teacher Education
Social Sciences 0160-791X Technology in Society
Social Sciences 0308-5961 Telecommunications Policy
Social Sciences 0736-5853 Telematics and Informatics
Social Sciences 0197-4556 The Arts in Psychotherapy
Social Sciences 1040-6190 The Electricity Journal
Social Sciences 1081-602X The History of the Family
Social Sciences 1057-2317 The International Information & Library Review
Social Sciences 1096-7516 The Internet and Higher Education
Social Sciences 0099-1333 The Journal of Academic Librarianship
Social Sciences 0732-3123 The Journal of Mathematical Behavior
Social Sciences 1048-9843 The Leadership Quarterly
Social Sciences 0362-3319 The Social Science Journal
Social Sciences 1871-1871 Thinking Skills and Creativity
Social Sciences 0261-5177 Tourism Management
Social Sciences 0967-070X Transport Policy
Social Sciences 0965-8564 Transportation Research Part A: Policy and Practice
Social Sciences 0191-2615 Transportation Research Part B: Methodological
Social Sciences 0968-090X Transportation Research Part C: Emerging Technologies
Social Sciences 1361-9209 Transportation Research Part D: Transport and Environment
Social Sciences 1366-5545 Transportation Research Part E: Logistics and Transportation Review
Social Sciences 1369-8478 Transportation Research Part F: Traffic Psychology and Behaviour
Social Sciences 1364-6613 Trends in Cognitive Sciences
Social Sciences 1618-8667 Urban Forestry & Urban Greening
Social Sciences 0957-1787 Utilities Policy
Social Sciences 1049-3867 Women's Health Issues
Social Sciences 0277-5395 Women's Studies International Forum
Social Sciences 0305-750X World Development
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